= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (1)

2 (5)

3 (8)

4 (7)

5 (3)

6 (4)

7(9)

8 (2)

9 (6)

10
(10)

[
-2

.ziﬁidu

211826

104-905

35-6164

212-040

418-762

112682

010-117

71131-2

1-3121

35-3673

Top Tip: EQUITATION (5)
Watch out for: CHIL CHIL (8)

(R3) 13:50 ASCOT, 6f
ITV Home Of Terrestrial Racing Handicap (Class 2) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

HIGHLAND DRESS 20D

b g Shamardal - Crinoline

DAZZLING DAN (IRE) 20 D
b g Dandy Man - Scrumptious

WOVEN 30
ch g Dutch Art - Regal Silk

GRACEFUL MAGICsD
gr f Gutaifan - Magic Escapade

EQUITATION 13cD
b g Equiano - Sakhee's Song

WILL TO WIN (GER) 14 D
ch g Showcasing - Win For Life

EQUIANO SPRINGS 15D
b g Equiano - Spring Clean

CHIL CHIL 17D

b f Exceed and Excel - Tiana

THEOTHERSIDE (IRE) 14 D
br f Dandy Man - New Magic

HAMISH MACBETH 14D
b g Due Diligence - Brick Tops

49-12

49-12

49-7

39-5

69 -4t

39-4

69-2

48-13

38-12

38-11

Adam J McN

Archie Watson

A Kirby
Mrs P Sly

(WAw)

Charles Bishop 95

Eve Johnson
Houghton

Marco Ghian
S C Williams

Cieren Fallon (3) 94
S & E Crisford

T P Queally 88
T P Tate

Oisin Murphy 85
A M Balding

P J Dobbs 88
R Hannon

Jim Crowley 87
Hugo Palmer

ATR VERDICT: Course-and-distance winner EQUITATION has a fine record at this venue and is
backed to go one better than his second over 5f here last month off just a 1lb higher mark.
Theotherside made it two wins from her last three when getting the better of Will To Win (second) at
Windsor, but was hit with a 7Ib rise for that which makes life tougher, and gives Simon & Ed Walker's
gelding the chance to reverse the finishing order. Highland Dress has remained competitive in some
hot events since scoring at Newmarket in June, while Chil Chil caught the eye when second on his
reappearance at Windsor and could take advantage of the same rating.

E Hogan (3) 93
M Simcock

amara

98

i (5) 90

Mraa&s DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

]‘! I‘.'II"I :ll =!D D



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

