

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 13:50 ASCOT, 6f

ITV Home Of Terrestrial Racing Handicap (Class 2) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (1)		211826	HIGHLAND DRESS 20 D b g Shamardal - Crinoline	49-12	Adam J McNamara Archie Watson	98
2 (5)		104-905	DAZZLING DAN (IRE) 20 D b g Dandy Man - Scrumptious	4 9 - 12	A Kirby Mrs P Sly	98
3 (8)		35-6164	WOVEN 30 ch g Dutch Art - Regal Silk	49-7	D E Hogan (3) D M Simcock	93
4 (7)	*	212-040	GRACEFUL MAGIC 8 D gr f Gutaifan - Magic Escapade	39-5	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	95
5 (3)	AR	418-762	EQUITATION 13 CD b g Equiano - Sakhee's Song	6 9 - 4t	Marco Ghiani (5) S C Williams	90
6 (4)	AR	112682	WILL TO WIN (GER) 14 D ch g Showcasing - Win For Life	39-4	Cieren Fallon (3) S & E Crisford	94
7 (9)		010-117	EQUIANO SPRINGS 15 D b g Equiano - Spring Clean	69-2	T P Queally T P Tate	88
8 (2)		71131-2	CHIL CHIL 17 D b f Exceed and Excel - Tiana	48-13	Oisin Murphy A M Balding	85
9 (6)	*	1-3121	THEOTHERSIDE (IRE) 14 D br f Dandy Man - New Magic	3 8 - 12	P J Dobbs R Hannon	88
10 (10)		35-3673	HAMISH MACBETH 14 D b g Due Diligence - Brick Tops	38-11	Jim Crowley Hugo Palmer	87

ATR VERDICT: Course-and-distance winner EQUITATION has a fine record at this venue and is backed to go one better than his second over 5f here last month off just a 1lb higher mark. Theotherside made it two wins from her last three when getting the better of Will To Win (second) at Windsor, but was hit with a 7lb rise for that which makes life tougher, and gives Simon & Ed Walker's gelding the chance to reverse the finishing order. Highland Dress has remained competitive in some hot events since scoring at Newmarket in June, while Chil Chil caught the eye when second on his reappearance at Windsor and could take advantage of the same rating.

Top Tip: EQUITATION (5)
Watch out for: CHIL CHIL (8)







